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ATTACHMENT 'A' - 7*March 2023

DI,ector Related Holdir,5 - SNS

Dh:ct Int.* L*

LMIzikovsky.& M Mizlkovilly

Total Dir«: Irit„est

indhct /1".rest
Ablda Pty Ltd
Skylevt Pty Ltd
R•Inro- Pty Ltd
Sunst*rAu**118 Ptyltd
Winolhd Familykt
Sup,rSin Charoan Pt,Ltd

Total jndiract 1,01'"se

Nol"*

50,000.

3,361,804

63,070,618
5,89*959

230,435
51.982

Purdta-/ sall

*aoseden *3wedaiphal 0/674664735**poadorcm,ogshors

12.102,547
1,562,500

p,986,802)
3,125,000

Cl.,7.
8*400.

5 00

50,000

15,564,251
8,435,970

60,083,816
9,024,959
230 35

51,982


